Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

PC- 0034025

Placeof ISSUe:.......ooo e avisrervrwmeenne
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

Form IX

" Rule27(3)

17-Jul-16
Tc The Plant Protecnon Orgamzanon of UK Date Inspected .........ociiiivnne,

L. Descrlptmn of the consngnment
=N ‘PARLY INTERNATIONAL. 18, ANANDA MOHON DAS LANE, DHAKA, ™

Name and address of exporter : _. - BANGLAREDR. e e

T BANGLAFRESH VEG. LTD. T/A DESHI FOODS: UNIT-13, WEST BROM
Decla_red name and address of consignee : ___ WICH, MIDDLEMORE ROAD, B-21, WEST MIDLAND, OBN, UK.

Number and description of packages: R —y . o
Distinguishingmark: DF e O SN g e
Place of origin : v s BA“GL“DES_“_. 2 I W TR 5,0 Ve
Declared means of conveyance : SHEAR o Oed Tk B SR oSSR T ¥ LSS et -
Declared point of entry : . LONDONUK el B RS TN B YA TR SRS L R
Name of produce and quantity declared 1000(ONE THOUSAND} KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES AT
e o e SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE 3 5
Botanical name of plant : = peg - 4 2 LS

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the impaorting contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-guarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II, Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

I NILL
D e L - Treatment T -\741[ N EOR S 1’*“‘"*&—\"}
Chemical (active mgredlent) and concentration SN s Seinsre o et S JORTIL =t
Duration of exposure and temperature : N’LL g ot T \- 1 _,_* _\—'[ ,;’_ f A s \_‘_ =
Additional information A B e N“_—'_-____ S E s G R T o e

WARNING : Any alteration, forgery. or unauthorized use of this phytesanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
not exceeding 2 (two) vears, ar with a fine not exceeding 3,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section3 ] of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

M. u‘ﬂonh;"u' H

ogue Q
('] )2
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Name of authorised officer: .. a0l 5

17-Jul-16
Nod llabﬂity s!‘i’aﬂ be attached to the Ministry of Agnculmrc or the Departmcnt or to any of its Officer or mprcscmnvc with respec! 1o this certificate,

DateofIssue: ... "0~ ‘
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0034025

English Name

1 Bottle gourd

2 Ash gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of colocasia
6 Green papaya
7 Pumpkin

8 Plantain

9 Banana flower
10 Stem of banana
11 Cucumber

Date - 17-Jul-18

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cucumis sativus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
250
160
70
80
70
50
100
70
50
50
50
1000
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Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantin. "othalngist
Plant Quarsntir = Station
Hazrat Shatya  [Airport
Dhalka, Banglavesh




