Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Ministry of Agriculture

Department of Agricultural Extension Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX



PC-0034025

Place of Issue HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

						17-Jul-16
To: The Plant Protection Organization of	UK			Date In	spected	
I. De		n of the con				
Name and address of exporter :	PARLY IN BANGLA		AL. 18, ANANI	A MOHON D	AS LANE,	DHAKA,
Declared name and address of consignee :	BANGLA FRESH VEG. LTD. T/A DESHI FOODS. UNIT-13, WEST BROM WICH, MIDDLEMORE ROAD, B-21, WEST MIDLAND, OBN, U.K.					
Number and description of packages :	300 CAR	TONS		31	7	
Distinguishing mark :	DF			11		
Place of origin :	BANGLA	DESH	MIM	1	M	
Declared means of conveyance :	BY AIR		XA Y	(V)		
Declared point of entry :	LONDON	, U.K	> A			
Name of produce and quantity declared :						
Botanical name of plant :	SEE LIST	PRINTED ON	REVERSE SI	DE		
This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other n official procedures and are considered to be free from quarant requirements of the importing contracting party, including to	ine pests, spec	rified by the impo	rting contracting p	arty and to confe	orm with the cu	irrent phytosanita
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarant	tine pests, spec those for regul	rified by the impo	ting contracting p ine pests. They ar	arty and to confe	orm with the cu	irrent phytosanita
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarant requirements of the importing contracting party, including to III. Disinfes	Additi	ified by the impo lated non-quarant ional decla	ting contracting p ine pests. They ar	arty and to confo	orm with the cu	irrent phytosanita
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarant requirements of the importing contracting party, including to	Additi tation arreatment	ified by the impo lated non-quarant ional decla ind/or Disin	ration fection trea	arty and to conform to be deemed to be	orm with the cu	irrent phytosanita e form other pest
III. Disinfes Oate	Additi tation arreatment	idied by the impo lated non-quarant ional decla ind/or Disin NILL NILL	ration fection treation	arty and to conform deemed to be deemed to be attended to be attended.	orm with the cu practically fre	ment phytosanita e form other pest
III. Disinfes Oute / / Chemical (active ingredient) and concentrate output of exposure and temperature.	Additi tation arreatment	ided by the impolated non-quarant ional decla ind/or Disin NILL NILL NILL	ration fection treation	arty and to conform to be deemed to be	orm with the cu practically fre	ment phytosanita e form other pest
III. Disinfes Oate // Themical (active ingredient) and concentrate	Additi tation arreatment	idied by the impo lated non-quarant ional decla ind/or Disin NILL NILL	ration fection treation	arty and to conform deemed to be deemed to be attended to be attended.	orm with the cu practically fre	ment phytosanita e form other pes

Name of authorised officer:

Plant Querantine Stallon Signature : Hazrat Shenjalot in D Auport Uhaka, Bangladean

17-Jul-16 Date of Issue: ...

No liability shall be attached to the Ministry of Agriculture or the Department or to any of its Officer or representative with respect to this certificate.

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0034025

Date - 17-Jul-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs
1	Bottle gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	250
2	Ash gourd	Benincasa hispida	160
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	70
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	80
5	Stolon of colocasia	Colocasia spp	70
6	Green papaya	Carica papaya	50
7	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100
8	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	70
9	Banana flower	Musa sp	50
10	Stem of banana	Musa sp	50
11	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	50
		Total	1000

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantini Pothologist
Plant Quarantini Station
Hazrat Shahjalai | Airport
Dhaka, Bangiaoesh